MQ15-X-Power male receptacle front mount only housing
Art.No.: 7000-P8183-0000000
Weight: 0.011
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MSWAQ3FV
MQ15-X-Power male receptacle front mount
Male straight
Plastic housings with good resistance against chemicals and oils.
The resistance to aggressive media should be individually tested for your application. Further details on request.
Additionally required contacts for mounting are not included in the scope of delivery.
Link to Product
Illustration
Side 1
Product may differ from Image
Family construction form MQ15
No. of poles 6
Material contact Copper alloy
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/7000-P8183-0000000
GTIN 4065909015933
ECLASS-6.0 27279220
ECLASS-6.1 27279220
Product-PDF for Article 7000-P8183-0000000
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-07-04
Murrelektronik ApS | Alexander Foss Gade 13, 1. | 9000 Aalborg | Fon +45 96 35 06 06 | Fax | shop@murrelektronik.dk | shop.murrelektronik.dk
ECLASS-7.0 27440103
ECLASS-7.1 27440103
ECLASS-8.0 27440103
ECLASS-8.1 27440103
ECLASS-9.0 27440103
ECLASS-9.1 27440109
ECLASS-10.0.1 27440109
ECLASS-10.1 27440103
ECLASS-11.0 27440109
ECLASS-11.1 27440103
ECLASS-12.0 27440103
ECLASS-13.0 27440109
ECLASS-14.0 27440109
ETIM-5.0 EC002061
ETIM-6.0 EC002061
EAN 4065909015933
Electrical data | Supply